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MUNICIPIO DE REMANSO (BA)
RESULTADO DA SOLICITAGAO DE ISENCAO

INSC
6419
6741
6746
6674
6621
6462
6678
6683
6664
6734
6537
6540
6426
6770
6489
6515
6430
6609
6458
6762
6764
6805
6809

NOME

ADRIAN GUSTAVO DA SILVA SOUZA
AELTON VIEIRA CARNEIRO JUNIOR
AELTON VIEIRA CARNEIRO JUNIOR
ALESSANDRA DE SENA LUNA

ANA LUISA ALVES BEZERRA
ARIANE RODRIGUES SENA SANTANA
ARINALDO GOMES MARQUES
ARINALDO GOMES MARQUES

ARNALDO RODRIGUES LIMA NETO
CAIO FABIO DA SILVA RIBEIRO
DALMO FRANCISCO DA SILVA

DALMO FRANCISCO DA SILVA

DIEGO ANTONIO DA SILVA BARROS
EDIVILSON RODRIGUES DE SOUSA
EDNALDO FERNANDES DE ALMEIDA
EDNALDO FERNANDES DE ALMEIDA
FRANCIMAR ARAUJO FERREIRA
GEISIANE PAIXAO DE JESUS FERNANDES DE ALMEIDA
GERINALDO DIAS CANUTO

JEIME DA SILVA BRITO RODRIGUES
JEIME DA SILVA BRITO RODRIGUES
JILMARA DA SILVA SOARES
JILMARA DA SILVA SOARES
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RESULTADO 0BS
DEFERIDO
DEFERIDO
DEFERIDO
DEFERIDO
DEFERIDO
DEFERIDO
DEFERIDO
DEFERIDO
DEFERIDO
DEFERIDO
DEFERIDO
DEFERIDO
DEFERIDO
DEFERIDO
DEFERIDO
DEFERIDO
DEFERIDO
DEFERIDO
DEFERIDO
DEFERIDO
DEFERIDO
DEFERIDO
DEFERIDO



INSC
6443
6715
6452
6639
6661
6415
6551
6575
6550
6684
6460
6474
6470
6567
6436
6810
6478
6725
6571
6439
6776
6580
6429
6795
6607
6714

NOME

JOAO VITOR SILVA NOVAES

JOEL FRANCISCO MACHADO DE MATOS
JOSE ELSON DE SOUZA SANTOS

JULIA DA SILVA RIBEIRO

JULIANA AMORIM NOVAES

LUANDERSON ALVES DA SILVA

LUIZ FERNANDO BARBOSA FERNANDES
LUIZ NETO FERREIRA BRAGA

MAIANE DE OLIVEIRA LIMA

MARILZE DIAS RODRIGUES MARQUES
MARLLON BRUNO ARAUJO SOUZA NASCIMENTO
MARTA DA SILVA FIRMINO

MARTINEZ JUNIOR MARTINS DA SILVA
NATANAEL FERREIRA SANTANA
PATRICIO DA SILVA SOUZA

REIVESON MOREIRA DOS SANTOS
ROSILENE DA SILVA NEVES

SILVANY LOPES DE SOUZA SANTOS
TAISE SOUZA ALVES

TAMIRES SOUZA ALVES

THIAGO ARAUJO SILVA

VALERIA FERREIRA SANTANA BRAGA
VANESSA COSTA MIRANDA

VANESSA DE SOUZA BRAGA

VICTOR SILVA PAES LANDIM
ALESSANDRA VALERIO ALVES FABRICIO
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RESULTADO 0BS
DEFERIDO
DEFERIDO
DEFERIDO
DEFERIDO
DEFERIDO
DEFERIDO
DEFERIDO
DEFERIDO
DEFERIDO
DEFERIDO
DEFERIDO
DEFERIDO
DEFERIDO
DEFERIDO
DEFERIDO
DEFERIDO
DEFERIDO
DEFERIDO
DEFERIDO
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DEFERIDO
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DEFERIDO
DEFERIDO
INDEFERIDO NIS INVALIDO



INSC
6492
6539
6595
6473
6533
6456
6414
6729
6449
6552
6546
6606

NOME

ALEXANDRO DOS SANTOS LIMA
CHIRLEI VIEIRA FREITAS
GESSICA MAYARA LIMA LIRIO
JEFFERSON DE HOLANDA OLIVEIRA
JOBSON CARVALHO DA PAIXAO
LARISSA FERREIRA NUNES

MANOEL DAVID SOUZA GOMES
MATHEUS TELES DE SOUSA

MELINA ALMEIDA RABELO

VILMAR MATIAS DOS SANTOS
VILMAR MATIAS DOS SANTOS
WESLEY BONAUD DOS SANTOS SOUZA
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INDEFERIDO
INDEFERIDO
INDEFERIDO
INDEFERIDO
INDEFERIDO
INDEFERIDO
INDEFERIDO
INDEFERIDO
INDEFERIDO
INDEFERIDO
INDEFERIDO
INDEFERIDO

0BS
NIS
NIS
NIS
NIS
NIS
NIS
NIS
NIS
NIS
NIS
NIS
NIS

INVALIDO
INVALIDO
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INVALIDO
INVALIDO
INVALIDO
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INVALIDO
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INVALIDO
INVALIDO
INVALIDO



